Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Thread size metric
M..
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Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagon Set Screws

DIN933 Hex head cap screw Stainless steel A2

Characteristics

Series: DIN 933

Material quality: Stainless steel A2
Surface protection: Untreated
Kind of thread: Metric

DIN standard:
ISO standard:

DIN933
4017

Head form: Hexagon head

Length Wrench width

Pitch thread Head diameter Head height

mm

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
1

mm
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Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
23727979
11345028
23263126
23263127
23263128
23727974
23263130
23727975
23263131
23727977
23263132
23263133
23263134
11345020
23263136
23263137
23263139
23263140
23263141
23263142
11744807
23263143
23263144
23263145
23263146
23263147
23263148
23263149
23263150
23263151
23263152
23263153
23263154
23263155
23263156
23263157
23263158
11744825
11744826
23263159
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Thread size metric
(M..)
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Length Wrench width

90
100
110
110
120

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17

Pitch thread Head diameter Head height

Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagon Set Screws

mm mm
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

mm
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Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
23263160
23263162
23263163
23263164
23263165
23263166
23263167
11345027
23263169
23263170
23263172
23263173
23263174
23263175
23263176
23263177
23263178
23263179
11744847
23263180
23263181
23263182
23263183
23263184
23263185
23263186
23263187
23263188
23263189
23263190
23263191
23263192
23263193
23263194
23263195
23263196
23263197
23263198
23263199
23263200
23263201
23263202
23263203
23263204
23263206
23263207
23263208
23263209
23263210
23263211
23727840
23263212
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Thread size metric
(M..)

Length Wrench width
mm
120
130 17
130
140
150 17
150
160
16 19
20 19
25 19
30 19
35 19
40 19
45 19
50 19
55 19
60 19
65 19
70 19
80 19
90 19
100 19
110 19
120 19
130 19
140 19
150
150 19
160 19
25 22
30 22
35 22
40 22
45 22
50 22
60 22
70 22
80
80 22
100
100 22
25
30
35
40
45
55
60
65
70
80
90

Pitch thread Head diameter Head height

Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagon Set Screws

mm mm
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
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mm

Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
23727842
23263213
23727843
23727844
23263215
23727845
23727847
23263217
23263218
23263219
23727873
23263221
23263222
23263223
23263224
23263225
23263226
11345040
23263228
11345041
23263230
23263231
23263232
23263233
23263234
23263235
23727867
23263236
23263237
23263239
23263240
23263241
23263242
23263243
23263244
11345042
23263246
23727896
23263247
23727884
23263248
23263249
23263250
23263251
23263252
23263253
23263255
11345044
23263257
23263258
11345045
23263260
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Thread size metric
(M..)

Length Wrench width

mm
100
110
120
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
90
100
110
110
120
130
140
150
150
180
50
60
70
70
80
100
50
55
55
60
60
65
65
70
70
80
90
90
100
110
130

32

Pitch thread Head diameter Head height

Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagon Set Screws

mm
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mm

Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
11345046
23263262
23263263
23263264
23263265
23263266
23263267
23263268
23263269
23263270
23263275
23263276
23263277
23263278
23263279
23263280
23263281
23263282
23263283
23263284
11345048
23263286
11345049
23263288
23727928
23263289
23263290
23263291
23263292
23727932
11744739
23727947
23727948
23263296
23727949
23727950
23727946
1377545
23263301
23727959
23727960
23263302
23263303
23727961
23727962
23263304
23263305
23727964
23263306
23263307
23727953
23727955
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http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263275?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263276?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263277?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263278?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263279?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263280?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263281?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263282?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263283?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263284?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263286?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263288?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263289?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263290?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263291?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263292?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263296?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263301?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263302?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263303?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263304?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263305?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263306?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23263307?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727928?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727932?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727946?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727947?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727948?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727949?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727950?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727953?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727955?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727959?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727960?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727961?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727962?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23727964?searchEriksPartno=true

Hexagonal Bolts | Hexagon Set Screws

Thread size metric

Material (M.) Length Wrench width Pitch thread Head diameter Head height Article

mm mm Max. 200 articles in the table
Stainless steel
Stainless steel 27 120 3 17 23727967
Stainless steel 30 90 45 18.7

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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